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Place Name Club(s)

Vet-70 Men's Épée https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/1F9CC5503F104463...
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Pool Scores

���� #1

�� �	
�� 1 �	 10:45 ��

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

PSHENYCHNYI FEDIR
1

VON BRANDIS CORDT
2

ANELCHYK VOLODYMYR
3

SZCZESNY JACEK
4

PAKKANEN HEIKKI
5

ROMI DIDIER
6


*+*
**(�)
OSHAROV VITALII

 UKR

���� #2

�� �	
�� 5 �	 10:45 ��

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

SOKOLOV VIKTOR
1

ELFVERSON GORAN
2

DUNAEVSKY DMITRI
3

KLIUCHNIKOV SERHII
4

SAPPANEN ILKKA
5


*+*
**(�)
SAVCHENKO Tetiana

 UKR

���� #3

�� �	
�� 3 �	 10:45 ��

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

DESCHAMPS MICHEL
1

SOKOLOV VOLODYMYR
2

POLIKARPOV OLEKSII
3

SADEH RONNIE
4

HERONIMEK LESZEK
5


*+*
**(�)
SIMANGAUZ Oleksii

DYNAMO /  UKR
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Pool Scores

���� #1

�� �	
�� 1

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

ELFVERSON GORAN
1

PAKKANEN HEIKKI
2

VON BRANDIS CORDT
3

SOKOLOV VOLODYMYR
4

POLIKARPOV OLEKSII
5


$%$
$$(�)
OSHAROV VITALII

 UKR

���� #2

�� �	
�� 2

1 2 3 4 5 V V / M TS TR Ind

KLIUCHNIKOV SERHII
1

DESCHAMPS MICHEL
2

SOKOLOV VIKTOR
3

SADEH RONNIE
4

HERONIMEK LESZEK
5


$%$
$$(�)
MEDVEDEV Vitalii

CSKA KYIV /  UKR

���� #3

�� �	
�� 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V / M TS TR Ind

SAPPANEN ILKKA
1

DUNAEVSKY DMITRI
2

ROMI DIDIER
3

PSHENYCHNYI FEDIR
4

ANELCHYK VOLODYMYR
5

SZCZESNY JACEK
6


$%$
$$(�)
SIMANGAUZ Oleksii

DYNAMO /  UKR
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Semi-Finals Finals

(1) VON BRANDIS

(1) VON BRANDIS

(4) PSHENYCHNYI

(1) VON BRANDIS

(3) SAPPANEN

(2) PAKKANEN

(2) PAKKANEN
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